



Assets, Liabilities and Capital of the banking sector of the Republic of Moldova

No.	Description	30.09.2009		31.12.2008*		30.09.2008		Dynamics in comparison with 31.12.2008 ((3-5)/5*100) %	Dynamics in comparison with 30.09.2008 ((3-7)/7*100) %
		15 Bank(s)	% of Assets	16 Bank(s)	% of Assets	16 Bank(s)	% of Assets		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
1	ASSETS								
2	Cash	2,095,081.3	5.5	1,872,510.7	4.8	1,776,974.9	4.5	11.89	17.90
3	Due from banks	3,650,754.1	9.7	2,103,701.1	5.4	1,213,636.2	3.1	73.54	200.81
4	Less: Allowance for due from banks losses	17,359.2	0.1	24,447.4	0.1	14,910.1	0.0	-28.99	16.43
5	Due from banks, net	3,633,395.0	9.6	2,079,253.7	5.3	1,198,726.1	3.1	74.75	203.10
6	Due from NBM	2,398,016.6	6.3	5,851,951.8	15.0	6,553,941.9	16.7	-59.02	-63.41
7	Placements and overnight credits	2,602,467.6	6.9	655,784.1	1.7	1,192,121.5	3.0	296.85	118.31
8	Less: Allowance for placements and overnight credits losses	0.0	0.0	1,040.2	0.0			-100.00	
9	Placements and overnight credits, net	2,602,467.6	6.9	654,743.9	1.7			297.48	
10	Securities bought for sale	124,452.6	0.3	104,270.4	0.3	107,184.3	0.3	19.36	16.11
11	Investment securities	2,609,786.6	6.9	2,363,869.4	6.1	2,221,414.1	5.6	10.40	17.48
12	Less: Allowance for investment securities losses	6,383.6	0.0	6,041.5	0.0	4,611.3	0.0	5.66	38.43
13	Net securities	2,727,855.7	7.2	2,462,098.3	6.3	2,323,987.2	5.9	10.79	17.38
14	Loans and financial leasing (gross/total)	22,033,733.7	58.3	24,772,181.2	63.4	25,020,687.0	63.6	-11.05	-11.94
15	Allowance for loan losses	1,730,785.7	4.6	1,247,984.1	3.2	1,123,433.2	2.9	38.69	54.06
16	Loans and financial leasing, net	20,302,947.9	53.7	23,524,197.1	60.2	23,897,253.8	60.7	-13.69	-15.04
17	Fixed assets, net	1,534,962.3	4.1	1,514,539.1	3.9	1,406,564.0	3.6	1.35	9.13
18	Accrued interest receivable	487,854.2	1.3	347,322.1	0.9	359,246.4	0.9	40.46	35.80
19	Other real estate	671,468.2	1.8	200,574.1	0.5	42,026.6	0.1	234.77	1,497.72
20	Other assets	1,366,380.1	3.6	570,525.0	1.5	616,107.2	1.6	139.50	121.78
21	Less: Allowance for other assets losses	23,407.4	0.1	10,714.7	0.0	10,710.0	0.0	118.46	118.56
22	Other assets, net	1,342,972.7	3.6	559,810.3	1.4	605,397.2	1.5	139.90	121.83
23	Total Assets	37,797,021.5	100.0	39,067,001.0	100.0	39,356,239.5	100.0	-3.25	-3.96
24	LIABILITIES								
25	Non-interest- bearing due to banks	38,246.2	0.1	34,799.4	0.1	25,001.2	0.1	9.90	52.98
26	Non-interest- bearing individuals deposits	570,680.5	1.5	527,592.6	1.4	636,980.1	1.6	8.17	-10.41
27	Non-interest- bearing legal entities deposits	1,754,481.2	4.6	1,907,123.9	4.9	2,138,240.5	5.4	-8.00	-17.95
28	Total non-interest- bearing deposits	2,363,407.9	6.3	2,469,515.9	6.3	2,800,221.9	7.1	-4.30	-15.60
29	Interest- bearing due to banks	1,936,044.7	5.1	2,427,934.0	6.2	1,993,919.5	5.1	-20.26	-2.90



Assets, Liabilities and Capital of the banking sector of the Republic of Moldova

No.	Description	30.09.2009		31.12.2008*		30.09.2008		Dynamics in comparison with 31.12.2008 ((3-5)/5*100) %	Dynamics in comparison with 30.09.2008 ((3-7)/7*100) %
		15 Bank(s)	% of Assets	16 Bank(s)	% of Assets	16 Bank(s)	% of Assets		
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10
30	Interest-bearing individuals deposits	15,004,296.7	39.7	16,568,640.9	42.4	17,307,853.8	44.0	-9.44	-13.31
31	Interest - bearing legal entities deposits	5,567,538.3	14.7	5,730,506.5	14.7	5,819,426.9	14.8	-2.84	-4.33
32	Total interest-bearing deposits	22,507,879.7	59.6	24,727,081.3	63.3	25,121,200.2	63.8	-8.97	-10.40
33	Total deposits	24,871,287.6	65.8	27,196,597.2	69.6	27,921,422.0	71.0	-8.55	-10.92
34	Securities sold REPO	25,000.0	0.1	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	100.00	100.00
35	Overnight borrowings	0.0	0.0	12,080.0	0.0	23,012.7	0.1	-100.00	-100.00
36	Other borrowings	5,331,625.3	14.1	4,130,736.1	10.6	3,696,818.5	9.4	29.07	44.22
37	Accrued interest payable	224,579.1	0.6	304,667.4	0.8	297,498.4	0.8	-26.29	-24.51
38	Other liabilities	429,751.0	1.1	396,382.3	1.0	609,009.9	1.6	8.42	-29.43
39	Subordinate debts	58,619.1	0.2	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	100.00	100.00
40	Provisions for contingent engagements losses	39,624.5	0.1	45,499.2	0.1	50,808.8	0.1	-12.91	-22.01
41	Total liabilities	30,980,486.4	82.0	32,085,962.2	82.1	32,598,570.3	82.8	-3.45	-4.96
42	CAPITAL								
43	Common stock	2,000,434.2	5.3	2,105,666.4	5.4	2,041,666.4	5.2	-5.00	-2.02
44	Preferred stock	75.7	0.0	6,810.5	0.0	6,810.5	0.0	-98.89	-98.89
45	Less: Treasury stock	15,223.2	0.0	15,227.6	0.0	15,227.6	0.0	-0.03	-0.03
46	Total stock in circulation	1,985,286.8	5.3	2,097,249.4	5.4	2,033,249.4	5.2	-5.34	-2.36
47	Capital surplus	266,187.2	0.7	266,187.2	0.7	266,187.2	0.7	0.00	0.00
48	Reserve capital	263,585.7	0.7	237,849.0	0.6	237,849.0	0.6	10.82	10.82
49	Reserves on assets revaluation	212,223.2	0.6	234,287.0	0.6	211,013.4	0.5	-9.42	0.57
50	Other reserves	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.00	0.00
51	Retained earnings	4,089,252.1	10.8	4,145,466.1	10.6	4,009,370.2	10.2	-1.36	1.99
52	Total equity	6,816,535.1	18.0	6,981,038.8	17.9	6,757,669.2	17.2	-2.36	0.87
53	Total liabilities and equity	37,797,021.5	100.0	39,067,001.0	100.0	39,356,239.5	100.0	-3.25	-3.96
54	Tier I Capital	6,413,946.1	17.0	6,611,630.8	16.9	6,421,054.3	16.3	-2.99	-0.11
55	Total regulatory capital	6,472,197.9	17.1	6,611,263.5	16.9	6,420,687.1	16.3	-2.10	0.80
56	Total risk weighted assets	20,444,457.4	54.1	20,623,569.5	52.8	20,849,014.8	53.0	-0.87	-1.94
57	Total on-balance assets in foreign currency	22,244,079.8	58.9	20,997,185.7	53.8	22,672,564.3	57.6	5.94	-1.89
58	Total on-balance liabilities in foreign currency	22,213,686.6	58.8	20,891,646.2	53.5	22,562,286.6	57.3	6.33	-1.55
59	Cumulative gap up to 1 year between interest sensitive assets and liabilities to the interest rate	-1,225,322.7	-3.2	-1,382,076.5	-3.5	-987,986.3	-2.5	-11.34	24.02
60	Total debit contingent accounts (quarterly)	1,648,618.8	4.4	1,203,261.8	3.1	653,247.3	1.7	37.01	152.37
61	Total credit contingent accounts (quarterly)	2,633,751.9	7.0	3,602,219.8	9.2	3,315,762.4	8.4	-26.89	-20.57
62	On-balance assets in foreign currency	16,747,105.4	44.3	16,434,258.5	42.1	16,445,567.2	41.8	1.90	1.83
63	On-balance liabilities in foreign currency	16,717,544.6	44.2	16,329,009.3	41.8	16,335,104.4	41.5	2.38	2.34

* Data as of 31.12.2008 are adjusted according to the results of external audit